
Lough Swil ly
Bus Service

Confirm bus times by calling the
Londonderry & Lough Swilly

Railway Company on:

UK: O28 7L26 2OL7
ROI: O48 7L26 2OL7
fnt'l: +44 28 7L26 2OL7



tts
LI

r i l
ta.
a
ts
\a

{

i
\{+l

Il ; i

t:l ' I

ir I

(r .

{i
t
\ss

_v,
= ' -4  ; - t
r  -  

' ; ' 1 .  , :- .  *  \J l
e  : i  -

N->
, l P
V

t

ti' ,i]
: f l'\(: {r,
i i; 

-;i

\ i , '
.'\

$il

a .  ' t  ) .  + . 1 - =

\,=j'- ,1, "' ' -
, orc, ?.^-' {

f \ -:__- -t. l \
t,a1,' -'\;.2- 

i-
t - -  i>\  -  q
\  r  J l l  :  ' '

\  L  A : l  <
\  J  X ;  \ - r

,t\tt .4
i l - i g  i
I*\#'wB-
,rsix !

i ' , \ . .9q 
-.'''ln- \*rffi

J --{-or

i
!"

r . U
i: Hq i s

{l'
Iqi

Ur
I

Lr',
u-,
CJ

cC
rt
cnt

lt?^
q-

=
-

E
IQ

Nq iql,
t

F*3)
r\d

$
I{ I'i

N



Lough Swilly Bus Co



Lough Swilly Bus Co
fronr +ttr Septqq!gL2006 : Until Further Notice
Garndonaqh - Buncrana
@ r y f - -  l - -
cq@q!qe!--=L -qepl | 0t--t0l ie:oo-

- - f  -  
l  ^a .^Ef -  ta . . , taTr n'ul. * ;--- 

-:1 -qepa 
- f - !24=f qifs

cronmany - dent - OTiqq- +'?O^
R, rnnranA I ,ri- 

-f--og.2o-t-- 
16:501Pgrytqla,-- I 3q

- - - t

4--t-GrssT
I

ErrgttE f =i" -- || 
:-

@ l  I  - - l - - . _ - i t
Bunclana ,' -0"p1 -i -13i09]-J�9'.9^t -
cronmqlr | lept I 19:9q lgllUlonrrl?Ill I eYl'_ rgivvl 

++:
aallyLirrn 1_eu_J-jg$J-91$:-
C&qelash l--arr t lgjqq]---!g:lqq

-f
: n o



!t
tr
g
o
=
c
L
o

.P

oz
o
E'
c
3
lt
t

F
(g

=
E
o
-c

o
o
(o
a
c)

.(J

L

o
o
U)=-o
o
.E
C
o
I.IJ

-[

I

I

I

i

l e l  4 l + l
| c j  l F j c i- l  l d L * l-fr.r: 

f 
-l,.ri,ol

l :  1 : l f l
F-  t  i o , l
l -  l g i -
Irol I lol
r (Y) I  l ( r )
r c b  l l F l
i I .  I  l - l
i o l i o
$  $ l
s  i < j lj r i l -

Ti.o, i 
-lrol

l r L l $
l +  + l
r l  r i

i o
l e
N

l a
nrl9!
xt o
Rl l  r

L -

l l

r f ) l
o i

I

oln
c D l
o l
o i
N 1
(j
O L
---l
O

c o l
o

ro
T
Cf)

o
o
(j

o
o l
+,
o l -z
L
o
F

E
I-

lJ.

ro
s
N
N

tr
t
&._
tJ.
l .
t

' r)1
l $ l
jc;
N l

l

lro t
$ L
6 i i

l r

o I
cf)
N
N I

ol-
co" i
r t
N

- l
O I( o l
o
N I

lr)
s
t-

rO
{?
N

o
L Io l
E
= l
o 1

>ri
L
o
o l

o
O
CD
fm
t
=a
-

o)
f
o
J



o
O
a
-
Jm

:

=a
-c
o
f
o

J



Lough Swilly Bus Co

Flonr 4!! Slplembqr ?0qG : Until F-q{he1]tlptiqq I
@ - l -
Mondav - Fridav' - - 4  

- . -  - .  i:
De"y 

-- 
I gept ) 11:0ql- ts'04 !:21

Culmore {ept * f1;201. l!:1!t, 17,40
f3_;201_ 17:.4s
13:30 17:55

1 1 : 5 5
12:00

MonOav - friaav
14:00
14:05
14:15
14:215
14:35
14:40
14:55

09:40 12:15 1,6:00
16:0512:20

_  - T
1 6 : 1 5
16:25
16:35

- - t  - -
i

1 1 :05 15:00 18:00

lX'20_L rt:ri ta:15
11:25 15:20 18:20

olpoint ffii T:r'tt ;;fi i;;;
Redcastle
Ir/o4!le + dept - 11L51! !!Igf t8-:9Q
greqqaqlle l _ elt I l2t99l 1Iq5f -

16:40



Lough SwillY Bus Co

From 4th SePtember 2006 : Until Furtner N0!!99_
Derry_:_Carndotraqh - |lllalin Head-

Monday - Fddw M.W.F. M.W.F.

Derry dept 08:35 08:35 13:30 13:30 17:.45

Culmore dept 08:50 08:50 13:45 13:45 1E:UU

Muff dept 08:55 08:55 13:50 13:50 18:05

Q'Point dept 09:05 09:05 14:00 14:00 18:15

Garndonagh afr 09:25 09:25 14:2O 14:20 18:35

Carndonagh dept 09:25 15:00

Malin Town dept 09:35 15 :10
Malin Head arc 09:50 15:25

Saturdays
Derrv dept 10:40 14:00 18:00

Culmore dept 10:55 14:15 18 :15

Muff dept 11 :00 14:.20 18:20
Q'Point dept 1 1  : 1 0 14:30 18:30

Garndonaqh dept 11 :30 14:50 18:50

Malin Town dept 11:.4O 15:00

Malin Head arf 11 :55 15 :15

Malin Head_:lantdonash- Derrv
Mondav - Fridav M.W.F. M.W.F.

Malin Head dept 10:00 15:30

Malin Town dept 10 :15 15:45

Carndonaqh ar 10:25 15:55

Carndonagh dept 07:30 10:30 10:30 16:00 16:00

Q'Point dept 07:55 10:50 10:50 '16:zu ' tb:zu

Itlluff

Gulmore

dept 08:05 11 :00
11tr5

1 1 : 0 0 16:30 16:3U

1 1 : 0 5 16:35 16:35dept 08:10
Derry arr 08:25 11:20 1122O 16:50 ' lo:eu

12:00
12:.15

15:30
15fA'

ltl"& I94
Malin Town

dept
dept

Farnr lanqeth aff

dept 09:15

' ,z:zJ

n|n
' lc :cc

Garndonaqh 16:00

qleul
ift rff

dept
dept
deot

09:35
09'/45
09s0

12|50
13'J0

16:20
16'30

11r rlnrrrra l3 :05 16:35
Flamr erl 10:05 13220 16:50

fl fA, tr . rh.rn rrrar{ fr onlv: service ertends to Malin head



Lough Swilly Bus Co
Until Further Notice t

Derry - t-etterxe'nn[ t'f -t 
---t-----I-= ] 

--:L 
,- Lefte-rke-enny I i

i - F i . d ^ ; - r -  i  
- j i  - - i -  I  

-
q!qv:E@ l:I-- r:I--[-l

_, g_l_ el.-j- p_i__ !_!ErP_+
lav - Friday-

D"lry

a1d0en1l _

; - - l
i dept
j q

dept

orqs
07155

U ]-Og:g0 
l-oeaif
-  

11'OO
1 1 J 0

12:30-rT,A9 14:00

\^!9

-Gioo

toro

f dept 08:05 09:50 11:20 12:5O 14:15 16 :15

dept 08:15 10:00 11:3013:00

aff 08:25 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:30 16:30

l
I dept

D
tZ:SO

-D

1500
D
1600

D
,r!u_

D
teJo

' l

16:45 16:40 't8:05
l i -

16:50 18:15
rZ'OO 17:00 18:25

Derry dept oz'.g os,q 11'ool1s.9- 11:p ]:::: 
tors 

i!.;'! :','.22_+-
r-

Killea - -

Newtown i clePt UU:UO , uv:cu , 
-l-t:zu, le;ov I r '+'-t*r 

, 
' : l l :  

I 
rv'Tv '."^'::, 

.: '_:

r*r*rrl.: "*j*1

l , I ,"11_Tl-^-I- !-- l  . : -"1 + I  Is a t u r d a y s i  I D I D f _ ! _ + _ ! _ l l _ l  +  I  I
D"rry dept 12:30 lrcoo l l!{9 17:15 teJo :
Kilea
*"'*i;*" = -o"pt .tllqll u4{ 1p4 tf"ul, t'tqf
r .^-^-  I  . r^^+ i  ia .nn . tq .en {A. tn 17.45 18:40 L

E t l

12:00

Manor r oept isoo , ts:so 16:30 17:45 18:a0 1- ieot 13:00 i 15:30 16:30 17:45 1E:4u i i
"; lrs,roJis*of talri-r,-st[�.re5o1- ' . ,

deot 13:00 15:30 16:30 1tt4c ' lu:r+u

arr 13:10 tS:+O tO:+O tZ:SS , 18:50

l r'o L_o l_el*_ i D

- I 13:a0 I
1 2 : 1 5  1 1 3 : 5 0  1 1 1
12:2O

I__ _, +-

10:10 I  13:40
10:20
10:30
10'40

Exp
15:00
15J0 16',25
15:20 r 16:35
15:30 I 16:45



Lough SwillY Bus Co



Lough Swilly Bus Co
From 4t[September 2006 : Until Further Notice
B - Dun - F a h - en
r r rv t  t ( t c lY  -

Dungtoe .  i - - ,  +  t - - - -  L -  iDungloe lQepL f i lgoo og:00 i-- I -6:0t 
!

Yulrsroe lqgpl ] , _09.0q I; 09.00 16:05
ly{olag't llepl- ___ I lq'!Q +_ .--_l _ - rG:is
Kincasslagh lo+j , I@,2- 

-_ 
.;_-l__ ,-'_16:20 

-' \ r r r t vdDDrdgr I  i ueP l -  +  9 fa^ !  i - : - ]  i  16 :20  . �Annagry ;dept oqgq r_ 
- 

__ i-tg2! -L o u g h a n u r e  O e p t l  
'  

-  l ( ) 9 : 1 O  
iLoughanure ,dgpt -- l oflO t _-_ ._ icrollv rq"pl l _ jlqL�4o i ogr5 16:35

Bqnbeg tarr I 
- 

-g1S0 t- 09'20 i l lezo fBunbes arr , __ t _qsso t- o*20 i _ l=fltq I=eunUeg Oepl
' - . . . ^ ^ . , i ^ . ^ - ^ .  -  r  -

9*."0q" sl4qgp! | _ loot l---l 
- -t-

gqr"n*".- t-+1___Frcaj=rifi * - -Falcarragh arr 1q,2S- jE9
Farcarragh dept azt30- 

- 
f CeS

Dunfanaghy loeptT Oz:as 
-i 

1o,so t 
-

Gortahork

Dunfanaghy ldept I Ot:+S i 
--l- 

1O:SO I� 
-

Creeslough 3@l-o6oo-l-- lllfE. .j
rermon loeot i -  08:10- 1 -  -  aaaq+ lc i l . -Termon 'Qgpt 08:10 ] tI:1S- 12:45-
rltmacre-nan lqgpll oeTs r Ain * i.sor\llrtdrJlnillrcil! l99pr I ye:ll .� | 

"tliZ0 
, 121.5O 1T:40Letterkenly r€rr ] qqla ,� lrll=n lfq-e+_ ''. ra:qo

FtnrcEp r. .r ] 
t_ 

--i__+- _]
Falcarragh dept 12:00
Dunran ish /  i o "p t l  n - t s - -  

-+ -  +
cieestoush bEpt 

- 
f?:go I 

- 
f- 

--
r i lmacrennanF"  L i? :so- lo :go 

- [  -111 '  -  '  1
Letteikenny lar- ltgJo ] i6s0 .- 

-- 
l- 

- f-



Lough Swilly Bus Co

From 4th r 2006 : Until Further Notice

1 0 : 1 5

17:15

i"'etion- 
- 

I."p! -F _Aqg
n tnmurqn ]re4-l tto+ --
Milford ,d"Pt - i  1^'20 -
Kerrykeel dePt 12:25: -

Ramelton

17=35
1 1 : 3 5
1T'Ao

1 1 : 3 5

12:05
12i/.0

F"l!'qllel - -rqePl-- + 0q:091 -----*-,--
Ramelton __ lq"rr_ ]__+91-=+A-
Lelterk9n1y lql' _ - 1 0!f391 , -- 12,!9] -

I

Fanad-ueiteit"nnv l- 
-f

1'l:40
1 1 S 0

A : connection @ Ramelton for passengers travelling to Rathmullan

17=401 19:20


